WEB DEVELOPMENT

\'INNOVATION v

From:
InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Total
Campaigning
3248 Ponderosa Ln,
Thomson, Ga 30824
operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220
To:
Quote for a 5 paged website: Homepage, 3 service/misc pages, and contact page.
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust
5 Dynamic Webdesign Template (per page) $400.00 0%
1 Calendly or other integration $75.00 0.00%
Set up included If client provides proper credit card information;
otherwise service must be set up by client. Options include: Calendly
(free tier/12 per month/ 20 per month/etc)
https://www.booking-wp-plugin.com/product/bookly-plugin/ 90 per
year; although has some limitations
https://bookedin.com/beauty-salon-appointment-scheduling-software/
- best in the salon/massage industry (20/month for one calendar or
35/month for up to 5)
Sub Total
Tax
Total

Quote

Quote Date November 3, 2020

$2,075.00

Sub Total

$2,000.00
$75.00

$2,075.00
$0.00

$2,075.00
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