

From:	Quote Date	November 3, 2020	
InnovationV - Web Design and Digital	Total	\$2,075.00	
Campaigning			
3248 Ponderosa Ln,			
Thomson, Ga 30824			
operations@innovationv.com			
706.817.4220			

To:

Quote for a 5 paged website: Homepage, 3 service/misc pages, and contact page.

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
5	Dynamic Webdesign Template (per page)	\$400.00	0%	\$2,000.00
1	Calendly or other integration Set up included If client provides proper credit card information; otherwise service must be set up by client. Options include: Calendly (free tier/12 per month/ 20 per month/etc) https://www.booking-wp-plugin.com/product/bookly-plugin/ 90 per year; although has some limitations https://bookedin.com/beauty-salon-appointment-scheduling-software/ - best in the salon/massage industry (20/month for one calendar or 35/month for up to 5)	\$75.00	0.00%	\$75.00

Total	\$2,075.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$2,075.00